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INVESTMENT PROPERTY IN 
LOVELL WYOMING 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$165,000 
The property offers numerous opportunities to the investor. There is a 2 bedroom, 1 full 
bathroom home with an open kitchen/living room/dining room concept. The home has 
numerous upgrades including new windows, new doors, new roof, upgraded bathroom 
amenities and more. It has hardwood floors, a large mud room and a spacious laundry 
room. Downstairs there is one room which is perfect for a hobby room. Outside you’ll find 
several outbuildings for storage. You’ll also be pleased to see large outbuildings designed to 
keep an RV or boat out of the weather. All of this is located conveniently south of Lovell, 
Wyoming on the outskirts of town near the hospital.  

 

INFORMATION ON THIS PROPERTY WAS OBTAINED FROM SOURCES OTHER THAN THAT OF CANYON REAL ESTATE, LLC, AND IS DEEMED TO BE RELIABLE, BUT 
IS NOT GUARANTEED BY EITHER THE SELLER OR THE SELLER’S AGENT.  THIS OFFERING IS SUBJECT TO CORRECTION, WITHDRAWAL, PRIOR SALE, OR PRICE 
CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.       
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1030 Lane 12 Lovell, WY 82431MLS #: R10013115A (Active) List Price: $165,000
House Design: 1 Story
# Bedrooms: 2
Total # Baths: 1
Apx Year Built: 1933
Apx Total SqFt: 1348
Additional Living Units: No
Basement: Yes
Basement Entry: Interior Only
Basement Type: Partial
Basement Completion: Not
Finished

Area: N Big Horn Out of Town
Subdivision: Heiser Sub SS17-000
School District: Big Horn County
District #2
Mobiles Allowed: No
Modulars Allowed: No

Apx Above Grade SqFt: 1048 Apx Below Grade SqFt: 300 # Full Baths: 1 # Half Baths: 0 # 3/4 Baths: 0
Avg Water/Mo $: 50
Natural Gas Company: Mon-Dak Utilities Electric Company: Rocky Mountain Power
Sewer: Septic Tank Primary Water Type: Northwest Rural Cooling Type: Central Air
Primary Heat: Forced Air Primary Fuel Type: Natural Gas
Assessment $: 0 HOA: No
Irrigation Fees $: 0 Other $: 0
BldgType: Shop BldgSize: 36 x 40 BldgCnst: Steel Frame BldgDesc: Heated Shop
BldgSz2: 30 x 45
BldgSz3: 15 x 20

Room Type Level Sz/Desc Room Type Level Sz/Desc Room Type Level Sz/Desc

Kitchen Main Laundry Main Large

Dining Room Main Bonus Room Main Lg Mud Room

Family Room Main

Bedroom Main

Bedroom Main

Full Bath Main

Additional Room Info: Basement square feet is approximate.
Inclusions: refrigerator, stove, microwave, dishwasher, washer/dryer
Exclusions: Sellers personal items
Apx Irrigated Acres: 0 Apx Deeded Acres: 0.81 Apx Lot SqFt: 35284
Taxes TBD: No Tax Year: 2017 Total Tax $: 701.06 Taxed w/Other Land: No
Property Rights: Fee Simple Parcelable: No Adj to Public Land: No River/Stream Front: No
Covenants: No Detailed Zoning: Big Horn County - Not Zoned
Seller Fin: No Disclosures: Yes
Legal Description: see in Documents
RdAccs: Public RdMaint: Public RdSrfc: Paved (Asphalt/Concrete)

Construction: Frame
Exterior Siding: Cedar
Roof: Metal
Garage/Type Stalls: Carport-1 Stall, Detached-1 Stall
Exterior Features: Covered Deck, Flat Terrain, Natural Gas to
Property, RV Parking, Shop

Heating Stove Type: None
Fireplace Type: None
Interior Features: Mud Room, Porch, Tile Floor, Walk-in
Closet(s), Wood Floor

Comments: The property offers numerous opportunities to the investor. The home has numerous upgrades including new windows,
new doors, new roof, upgraded bathroom amenities and more. It has hardwood floors, a large mud room and a spacious laundry
room. Downstairs there is one room which is perfect for a hobby room. Several outbuildings for storage. Located on the outskirts of
Lovell near the hospital.
Directions to Property: Heading West out of Lovell on Hwy 14A, turn South on Hwy 32 (at big white house), follow to Lane 12, turn
left and follow to property on your right.
Subject to 1031: No
Office Name: Canyon Real Estate, LLC (#:46)

Listing Office: Canyon Real Estate, LLC (#:46)

These properties were selected from the MLS Database by the agent listed herein, who
may not be the listing agent. Information herein is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

MLS #: R10013115A
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